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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 19-02-2024
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A482
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ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482

5
24
15
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254
240
258
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275
184
263
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169
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32
181
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44
29
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138762
133652
124102
131312
131202
135312
135602
135682
124272
128602
125192
133012
123322
136152
130022
136102
134662
129192
128622
122552
129902
121752
123112
122432
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PIYUSH TRIPATHI

RAM GOVIND

DEVI DAYAL

MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
GAURAV KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND

PRAYOGENRA PAL SINGH
RAY SAHAB YADAV
KALPANA SINGH
BIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
MOHD. NAUSHAD

VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
M J AKHTAR

RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
RAM KISHOR GUPTA
ANJANI KUMAR RAI
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
SHIV PRAKASH

SANJAY SINGH

MANISH KUMAR MISHRA



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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209
191
203
240
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37
35
35
65
11
53
34
87
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103
49
139
13
64
136
162
245
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77
206
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221
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17
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203
83
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173
137
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123402
133742
130372
116372
135032
121342
136092
122762
127082
131462
131882
122892
131352
128772
133432
133452
139982
127962
128972
127632
123542
124462
131452
130802
135242
135462
124672
135012
125722
135332
140982
128272
129182
132362
131012
125442
135932
130532
132182
124652
124682
124482
132562
128072
135762
129492
127822
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GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN
MOHD. HASHAM

NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE

ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA

PREM SHANKAR SHARMA

CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
ANJANA SINGH
KHUSHBOO GUPTA
AJEET KUMAR MADHESIA
MOHD. AFZAL

ROHIT RAI

MOHD. AFZAL

ALl HASAN

PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
ANSAR AHMAD

MOHD MATEEN KHAN
PANKA) DWIVEDI
RAGHUBIR SINGH

BABITA SHUKLA
RAGHWENDRAPRASADMISH
PRABHAV SRIVASTAVA
NAJAKAT ALI (RECEIVED)
HARSHIT GUPTA

LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA
BABU RAM YADAV

DR KAMLESH KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR GIRI
RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
ABHINAV DWIVEDI
BHARAT SINGH

SUMAN PRABHA AGARWAL
ANURAG DUBEY

ANAND PATI TIWARI

AJAY DUBEY

AJAY DUBEY

SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
HARINDRA PRASAD.....
ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
DIGVIJAY TIWARI
KARTIKEY PANDEY
SUDHIR KR SRIVASTAVA
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BAIL
CRLA
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129582
122782
123712
135142
135672
135732
135702
131302
128362
121422
135252
137062
137612
138182
140092
134612
134192
127252
126432
139732
138722
139442
140012
139772
136542
128172
129102
129412
146162
138072
137462
134252
141232
140662
139932
136312
139662
140922
138962
138272
138752
141032
138132
140772
137032
138412
136522
136712
137982
140002
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MOHD WASIM

PREM SHANKAR SHARMA
RAM BABU SHARMA

RAJIV LOCHAN DWIVEDI
AJAY DWIVEDI
CHANDRAJEET SINGH
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN(RECEI
KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI
DINESH KR SINGH
SHAHBAZ KHAN
ASHUTOSH TIWARILI....
KAPIL TIWARI

VIPUL KR JAISWAL (RECEIV
BRIJENDRA KR OJHA

P.K UPADHYAY

RAJNISH DUBEY

SANJAY SINGH

UPENDRA KR PUSHKAR
FIROZ HAIDER

ABHISHEK KR SINGH
MANI RAM VERMA
KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
A.K.S BAIS

ABHISHEK KR SINGH
RAKESH KR SRIVASTAVA
ASHWINI KR SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH

VIJAY KR PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
BINOD KR TRIPATHI
SHYAM SHANKER PANDEY.
ABHIJEET MUKHERJI(RECEI
ARUN KUMAR

GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
RAMESH KR MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR
MEENENDRA TRIPATHI
MAHESH KR KUNTAL
PAVAN KUMAR

MOHD RASHID SIDDIQUI
NITIN KR SINGH

HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
SYED IRFAN ALI

KULDEEP KUMAR
ABHINAV KR PANDEY
KRISHNA MANI GUPTA....
SYED ALI IMAM

CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUSH
ZAFAR ABBAS
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125
126
127
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA

28
48
59

88

25

60
24
15
51
37
26
295
10
50
17
18
52
45
12
28
12
242
39
61
18
20
63
75

53

17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
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17/02/2024
17/02/2024
19/02/2024
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17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
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17/02/2024
17/02/2024
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19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
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140132
138712
140282
136422
140902
136732
137382
141222
136722
139452
139762
137992
138542
138022
139652
105662
137572
138252
137012
138462
143272
143082
143252
146122
145922
134522
148402
139412
144982
144852
139742
139632
136692
150162
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ARVIND KR YADAV

JALAJ KR TRIPATHI

ATUL SRIVASTAVA
VIVEKA NAND RAI
ASHOK KR YADAV
SHUBHAM

PIYUSH DUBEY
CHANDRA PRAKASH SRIVAS
SHUBHAM

RAJESH KR BIND

PULAK GANGULY
ANAND JI MISHRA

AJAY KR MISHRA

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
A.K.S BAIS
DHARMENDRA KR DOHARE
IRSHAD AHMAD

RAJESH KR TIWARI
KULDEEP KUMAR
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODH
AMARJEET YADAV
MANISH GUPTA

VIJAY MISHRA

C.M RAI

RA) KUMAR VERMA
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
JITENDRA KR SHISHODIA
YOGESH MISHRA
SACHIN KR SHARMA
ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
NAVEEN KR YADAV
RAJESH TRIPATHI
PANKA) SINGH
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